
NICL

Phase I Day FLT GA Quant Reasoning English Computer Remarks

22-06-2025 Sunday FLT I

Concept 

Lessons

Concept 

Lessons

Concept 

Lessons

Master 

Notes

23-06-2025 Monday GA March Session I 94.5 Hr 32.5 Hr 35 Hr

Sectional 

Test

Special MCQ Session 

on Budget

24-06-2025 Tuesday
Followed by PDF 

Notes Simplification

Blood 

Relation Cloze Test After Phase I

25-06-2025 Wednesday FLT II GA March Session II No. Series Sylogs Word Swap

26-06-2025 Thursday
Followed by PDF 

Notes Percentage Direction P. Jumble

27-06-2025 Friday GA April Session I P& L Inequality Error

28-06-2025 Saturday

Followed by PDF 

Notes

SI/CI I/O Q RC

Special MCQ Session 

on Eco Survey

29-06-2025 Sunday FLT III S,D&T Puzzle &Other

30-06-2025 Monday GA April Session II Work/Boat English Topic

01-07-2025 Tuesday
Followed by PDF 

Notes DI Essay 

02-07-2025 Wednesday GA May Session I Q. Eqn Letter

03-07-2025 Thursday FLT IV

Followed by PDF 

Notes

&Other Precis

Special MCQ Session 

Insurance in NEWS

04-07-2025 Friday GA May Session II

Aritmetic 

Topic

05-07-2025 Saturday
Followed by PDF 

Notes

06-07-2025 Sunday FLT V

07-07-2025 Monday GA June Session I

08-07-2025 Tuesday
Followed by PDF 

Notes

09-07-2025 Wednesday

10-07-2025 Thursday FLT VI GA June Session II

11-07-2025 Friday
Followed by PDF 

Notes

12-07-2025 Saturday

13-07-2025 Sunday FLT VII

14-07-2025 Monday

15-07-2025 Tuesday FLT VIII

16-07-2025 Wednesday FLT IX

17-07-2025 Thursday FLT X

NICL CRASH COURSE CUM TEST SERIES 2025 PI + PII

SPRINT PRACTICE 

BEFORE EXAM
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Phase I Day FLT GA Quant Reasoning English Computer Remarks

NICL CRASH COURSE CUM TEST SERIES 2025 PI + PII

18-07-2025 Friday

19-07-2025 Saturday

20-07-2025 Sunday

PHASE II Monday GA July Session I

21-07-2025 Tuesday
Followed by PDF 

Notes

22-07-2025 Wednesday

Essay 

Session

Ck Sectional 

Test I

23-07-2025 Thursday

24-07-2025 Friday

Precis 

Session

25-07-2025 Saturday

26-07-2025 Sunday MFLT I GA July Session II

Letter 

Session

Ck Sectional 

Test II

27-07-2025 Monday
Followed by PDF 

Notes

28-07-2025 Tuesday

English 

Descriptive 

Test - I

29-07-2025 Wednesday MFLT II GA March Test

30-07-2025 Thursday

Ck Sectional 

Test III

31-07-2025 Friday

01-08-2025 Saturday GA April Test

02-08-2025 Sunday MFLT III

03-08-2025 Monday

English 

Descriptive 

Test - II

Ck Sectional 

Test IV

04-08-2025 Tuesday

05-08-2025 Wednesday MFLT IV GA May Test

06-08-2025 Thursday

07-08-2025 Friday

English 

Descriptive 

Test - III

Ck Sectional 

Test V

08-08-2025 Saturday

09-08-2025 Sunday MFLT V GA June Test

10-08-2025 Monday

11-08-2025 Tuesday

12-08-2025 Wednesday MFLT VI

English 

Descriptive 

Test - IV

Ck Sectional 

Test VI

13-08-2025 Thursday GA July Test

14-08-2025 Friday

15-08-2025 Saturday GA August Session 

English 

Descriptive 

Test - V

Ck Sectional 

Test VII

PHASE I OFFICIAL EXAM
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NICL CRASH COURSE CUM TEST SERIES 2025 PI + PII

16-08-2025 Sunday MFLT VII
Followed by PDF 

Notes

17-08-2025 Monday

18-08-2025 Tuesday

19-08-2025 Wednesday

20-08-2025 Thursday

Ck Sectional 

Test VIII

21-08-2025 Friday

22-08-2025 Saturday FLT VIII

23-08-2025 Sunday

Ck Sectional 

Test IX

24-08-2025 Monday GA August Session 

25-08-2025 Tuesday

26-08-2025 Wednesday GA August Test

27-08-2025 Thursday

Ck Sectional 

Test X

28-08-2025 Friday

29-08-2025 Saturday

30-08-2025 Sunday

31-08-2025 Monday

Phase I Quant Reasoning English GA Computer Total

35 Marks 35 Marks 30 Marks Nil Nil 100 Marks

20 Min 20 Min 20 Min Nil Nil Sectional Time

Phase II 50 Marks 50 Marks 50 Marks 50 Marks 50 Marks 250 Marks

40 Min 40 Min 40 Min 30 Min 30 Min Sectional Time

10. Question framed with reference to recent insurance exams conducted by IBPS

CLARITY4SURE

PRICING 2100 - USE COUPON "CLARITYNICL" to get it at 599/-

Phase I Exam Date - 20 July

Phase II Exam Date - 31st July

PHASE II OFFICIAL EXAM

EXAM DATE & PATTERN

4. Special session on INSURANCE in News + BUDGET + ECO SURVEY

5. Sectional Test on GA

6. Sectional test on computer

7. Notes for GA and Computer

8. Descriptive English Classes with important topics

9. Descriptive Test with Evaluation for English

1. Concept Lessons on QRE (Quant, Reasonong & English)

2. Full Length test for Phase I and II

3. GA Session month wise (There can be adjustment in dates of classes in schedule)
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